
 2024-25 Bus Routes

Morning Bus Routes

Run - A09 - Bus 5493

7:14 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Tapp Rd

7:15 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Leaning Tree Rd

7:31 AM - Stop / Brooks Rd & Sherman Lane

7:39 AM - Stop / Wescan Rd & Wescan Pl

7:40 AM - Stop / Wescan Rd & Mckenzie Rd

7:41 AM - Stop / Brooks Rd & Truman Rd

7:42 AM - Stop / Brooks Rd & Secret Rd

7:43 AM - Stop / Brooks Rd & Hwy 101

7:45 AM - Stop / Mailboxes - Curran Rd & Regal Rd

7:47 AM - Stop / Hydaway Rd & Ionian Way

7:53 AM - Stop /  Hwy-101 & Redrooffs Rd 

7:54 AM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Rutherford Rd

7:55 AM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Boulder Rd

7:56 AM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Silver Rd

7:58 AM - Stop / 8665 Redrooffs Rd

7:59 AM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Welcome Beach Rd

8:00 AM - Stop / 8344 Redrooffs Rd 

8:02 AM - Halfmoon Bay Elementary

Run - A10 - Bus 5485

7:42 AM - Stop / Seaside Centre - 5790 Teredo St

7:45 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mason Rd

7:46 AM - Stop / Top of Rise / Hwy-101 & Lawson Rd

7:48 AM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Annex Rd

7:54 AM - Stop / Eureka Pl & Redrooffs Rd

7:55 AM - Stop / Lohn Rd & Evans Rd

7:56 AM - Stop / Lohn Rd & Hart Rd

8:04 AM - Halfmoon Bay Elementary

Halfmoon Bay Elementary School

Page 1 of 2 Updated: Aug. 22, 2024



 2024-25 Bus Routes

Afternoon Bus Routes

Run - P07 - Bus 5484

2:25 PM - Halfmoon Bay Elementary

2:30 PM - Stop / 8344 Redrooffs Rd

2:31 PM - Stop / 8424 Redrooffs Rd

2:32 PM - Stop / 8558 Redrooffs Rd

2:32 PM - Stop / 8665 Redrooffs Rd

2:33 PM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Silver Rd

2:34 PM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Noble Rd

2:35 PM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & McMillan Rd

2:36 PM - Stop / Fire hall / 8972 Redrooffs Rd

2:37 PM - Stop / 9019 Redrooffs Rd

2:38 PM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Hwy-101

2:40 PM - Stop / Regal Rd & Curran Rd

2:45 PM - Stop / 5809 Brooks Rd 

2:46 PM - Stop / Brooks Rd & Secret Rd

2:53 PM - Stop / Wescan Rd & Wescan Pl 

3:00 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Tapp Rd 

Run - P08 - Bus 5489

2:20 PM - Halfmooon Bay Elementary

2:35 PM - Stop / Lohn Rd & Hart Rd

2:37 PM - Stop / Lohn Rd & Evans Rd

2:38 PM - Stop / Mailboxes / Redrooffs Rd & Eureka Pl

2:41 PM - Stop / Sgt's Bay Hill Mailboxes / 7579 Redrooffs Rd

2:43 PM - Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Annex Rd

2:46 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Sea Fiddler Rd

2:48 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mason Rd

2:55 AM - Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / EYC

Run - P15 - Bus 5499

2:25 PM - Halfmoon Bay Elementary

2:56 PM - Stop /Sans Souci Rd & Riley Rd 

2:57 PM - Stop / 10113 Mercer Rd

3:02 PM - Stop / Mercer Rd & Secret Cove Rd

3:04 PM - Stop / 10591 Mercer Rd

Page 2 of 2 Updated: Aug. 22, 2024


